Cercle de Natation Dudelange

LEUXEMBOURG

Ent}y éonﬂs;rhétioh .for "Perfon"

Entry confirmation for "Perron”

Siéme Challenge International de la Ville de Dudelange

Dudelange, 13.11.2021 - 14.11.2021

Perron
Haguet Olivier
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Men
BERMUDEZ-ATENCIA, J05 PERRON

BERMUBDEZ-ATENCIA, T09 PERRON
CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON
DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON

DEPINGIS, William 05 PERRON

DEVILLE, Manu 38 PERRON
DUMONT, Victor 08 PERRON
GRONDAL, Loup 33 PERRON

HALLEUX, Guillaume 04 PERRON

LOURTIE, Nicolas 05 PERRON

TAMIGNEAUX, Arthur 04 PERRON

Splash Meet Manager, 1171110

PERRON/CS50m Freestyle (12)
200m Freastyla (2}
400m Freastyle (31)

PERRON/C200m Freestyle (2}
400m Freestyle (31}
100m Backstroke {6)

PERRON/CS0m Freestyle {12)
50m Breaststroke {10)
100m Breaststroke (25)

PERRON/C100m Freestyle (23)
200m Freestyle (2)
400m Freestyle (31)

PERRON/CS0m Freestyle {12)
100m Freestyle (23)

PERRON/C100m Freestyle (23)
200m Freestyla (2}
400m Freestyle (31)
200m Backstroke (33)

PERRON/C200m Freestyle (2}
100m Mediey (4)

PERRON/C50m Freestyle {12)
100m Freestyle (23)
50m Butterfly (29)

PERRON/C400m Freestyle (31)
50m Butterfly (29)

PERRON/CS50m Freestyle {12)
100m Freestyle (23)
200m Freestyle (2)
400m Freestyle (31)
200m Backstroke (33)

PERRON/CS0m Freestyle {12)
160m Freestyle (23)
50m Backstroke (27)

29.15
2:14.15
4:46.03

B 2:40.75
B 5:28.68
B 1:27.30

27.28
3461
1:14.55

1:12.32
2:48.33
5:50.48

28.10

B 1:00.96

1:03.30
2:13.96
4:39.43
2:41.63

B 2:40.53

1:27.05

27.42
1:00.06
29.45

B8 5:16.69

32.54

28.51
58.60
2:07.16
4:25.88
2:26.15

26.42
57.51
29.61

© Registered to Cercle de Natation Dudelange

100m Backstroke {6)
200rm Medley (19)
400m Medley (14}

200m Medley (19}
400m Madiey (14)

50m Butterfly {29)
100m Medley (4)
200m Mediey (19}

100m Backstroke {6)
200m Backstroke {33}
200m Mediey (19}

50m Butterily (29)
100m Butterdly (8)

100m Butterfly (8)
200m Medley (19)
400m Medley (14}

200m Medley (19}

100m Butterfly (8)
200m Butterfly (21)

200m Medley (19}

200m Breaststroke {16}
50m Butterfly (29}
100m Butterfly (8)
200m Medley (19)
400m Medley (14}

100m Backstroke (6)
100m: Mediey (4)
200m Medtey (19)

1:13.39
2:3913
5:47.88

3:.07.93
6:35.57

28.51
1:07.11
227.07

1:19.31
3:01.31
3.07.65

30.92
1:11.80

1:10.30
2:33.30
5:19.00

3:10.36

1:05.45
2:34.12

2:45.94

2:53.34

30.87
1:06.37
2:2548
5:20.38

1:04.62
+:06.80
2:24.13
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Cercle de Natation Dudelange
LUXEMBOURG

Siéme Challenge International de la Ville de Dudetange
Dudelange, 13.11.2021 - 14.11.2021

Entry confirmation for *Perron”

Women
BONHOMME, Meline

DAVID, Ryana

DAVID, Sarah

DEVILLE, Helene

DUMONT, Louisa
FORTEMPS, Florine

ISTACE, Zoe

JAMIN, Pauline

PAIROUX, Eloise

PIERLOT, Amelie

POLITANQ, Christina

STREPENNE, Elisa
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PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON
PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON/C100m Freestyle (22) 1:04.66
50m Backstroke (26) 32.61
100m Backstroke (5) 1:11.70
200m Backstroke {32) 2:38.00
PERRON/C50m Freestyle (11) 28.92
100m Freestyle (22) 1:04.37
400m Freestyle (30} 5:00.89
200m Backstroke (32} 2:39.92
PERRON/C50m Freestyle {11) 29.00
200m Freestyle (1) 2:14.83
PERRON/Ct00m Freestyle (22) 1.03.44
400m Freastyle (30) 5:098.09
50m Backstroke (26) 33.04
100m Backstroke {5) 1.08.27
200m Backstroke {32) 2:28.93
PERRON/C200m Freestyle (1) 2:14.40
PERRON/C200m Freestyle (1) 2:33.30
400m Freestyle (30) 5:25.48
100m Backstroke (5) 1:23.84
50m Breaststroke (9) 41.50
PERRON/C50m Freestyle {11) 32.91
200m Freestyle (1) 2:45.78
PERRON/C100m Freestyle (22) 1:06.21
50m Backstroke (26) 33.17
100m Backstroke (5) 1:10.70
PERRON/(400m Freestyle {30) 5:29.23
100m Backstroke (5} 1:20.83
200m Backstroke (32) 2:48.42
100m Braaststroke (24)  1:32.68
PERRON/C100m Freestyle (22) 1:10.74
400m Freestyle (30} 5:22.80
50m Backstroke (26) 36.55
100m Backstroke {5) 1:19.42
PERRON/C50m Freestyle (11) 3212
100m Freestyle (22) 1:09.44
200m Freestyle {1) 2:29.88
50m Backstroke (26) 3592
PERRON/C50m Breaststroke {8) 34.79

23 athletes, 133 individual entries, 0 relay entries, total fee EUR 665,00

Men, rejected entries

BERMUDEZ-ATENCIA, JO5
BERMUDEZ-ATENCIA, T09

DAVID, Alan
DEPINOIS, William
DEVILLE, Manu
DUMONT, Victor

10
05
08
08

Splash Meel Manager, 1.1"1’.11i0 h

PERRON
PERRON

PERRON
PERRON
PERRON
PERRON

PERRON/C100m Freestyle (23) RJC 1:03.97

PERRON/C50m Freestyle {12) RJC 36.90
100m Freestyle (23) RJC 1:17.44

PERRON/C50m Freastyle {12} RJC 3523
PERRON/CS0m Breaststroke (10) RJC 40.25
PERRON/C50m Freastyle (12) RJC 30.19
PERRON/C50m Freestyle (12} RJC 32.80

100m Freestyle (23) RJC 1:15.76

- Registered io Cercle de Natation Dudelange
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50m Breaststroke (9)
200m Breaststroke (15}
200m Mediey (18)
400m Medley (13)

100m Butterfly (7)
100m Medley (3}
400m Madley (13)

50m Breaststroke (S)
100m Mediey (3)

50m Breaststroke (9)
100m Breaststroke (24}
200m Breaststroke (15)
100m Butterfly (7)

400m Medley {13}

100m Breaststroke (24)
200m Breaststroke (15}
200m Mediey (18)

100m Backstroke (5}
50m Breaststroke {9)

100m Butterfly (7)
200m Medley (18)
400m Medley (13)

200m Breaststroke (15)
100m Medley (3)
200m Mediey (18)

200m Backstroke {32)
100m Medley {3)
200m Mediey (18)
400m Medley (13)

200m Backstroke (32)
50m Butterfly (28}
100m Medley (3)
200m Medley {18)

100m Medley (3)

80m Backstroke (27)
60m Backstroke {27)

50m Butterfly (29)
50m Backstroke (27)

37.32
3.06.87
2:38.66
5:34.38

1:12.50
1:11.12
5:28.51

38.50
1:11.33

37.70
1:20.21
2:54.84
1:11.62

5:18.88

1:28.08
312.84
2:59.86

1:26.89
42,98

1:14.91
2:41.78
5:41.59

3:20.58
1:23.50
2:50.75

2:4513
1:18.2%
2:47 .81
6:04.14

2:40.15

36.75
1:21.69
2:52.78

1:11.28

RJC 36.14
RJC 44.18

RJC 33.67
RJC 40.96
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Cerele de Netotion Dudefange Sigme Challenge International de ia Ville de Dudelange
LUXEMBOURG Dudelange, 13.11.2021 - 14,11.2021

Ehtry confirmation forPerron” -

Women, rsjected entries

FORTEMPS, Flarine 09 PERRON PERRON/CSOm Backstroke (268) RJC 43.47
PAIRQUX, Eloise 08 PERRON PERRON/C400m Mediay (13) RJC NT
POLITANG, Christina 07 PERRON PERRON/C50m Breaststroke (9) RJC 45.34

9 athletes, 15 individual entries, 0 relay entries, total fee EUR 75,00
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